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SCALE: 1"=4'-0"
SITE PLAN

1' 0 4' 8'

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1 IN. = 4 FOOT

EXISTING 12" D.I. PIPE
CONNECTION POINT

ACCESS ROAD

MOTOR CONTROL CENTER

F.D.

F.D.

A
M-2

B
M-2

4'-
2"

SEE DRAWING C-3 FOR CONTINUATION

4'-0"

ROLL-UP DOOR

PUMP ROOM

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

DISCHARGE WASTE
LINE TO BASIN

6" DRAIN LINE TO BASIN

M-1

13

WELL BUILDING PLAN AND PIPING

36'-0"

REDWOOD HEADER
PER CIVIL PLANS

2" REDWOOD
HEADER

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:                     
20

20

INSTALL 8" DIAMETER STEEL PIPE, STD WALL THICKNESS.

21 INSTALL 8"-90° STEEL BEND, FLG x FLG.

22

23

24 INSTALL PUMP AND MOTOR PER SPECIFICATIONS.

25 INSTALL 2" AIR RELEASE VALVE ASSEMBLY. SEE DETAIL 1 ON DRAWING M-4.

26

27 INSTALL 8" DISMANTLING JOINT.

28

29

30

31

INSTALL PIPE SUPPORT PER DETAIL 6 ON DRAWING M-5.

INSTALL VALVE CAN AND COVER PER DETAIL 2 ON DRAWING M-4.32

INSTALL 4" FLOOR DRAIN. SEE DETAIL 7 ON DRAWING M-5.33

INSTALL 8" x 6" x 8" REDUCING TEE, FLG x FLG x FLG.

PROVIDE PIPE PENETRATION PER DETAIL 5 ON DRAWING M-5.34

INSTALL PRESSURE SWITCH AND GAUGE PER DETAIL 3 ON DRAWING M-5.35

36

INSTALL 8" SWING TYPE LEVER CHECK VALVE, FLG x FLG. MULLER , A-2602-6-02.

INSTALL 4' SQUARE 3/4" STEEL WELDED BASE PLATE.

INSTALL 6" GATE VALVE, FLG x FLG WITH AUMA MOTOR ACTUATOR. 

INSTALL 8"-45° STEEL BEND, FLG x PE.

22

58

27
24

37 INSTALL 1" WELDED-OUT LET PER DETAIL 3 ON DRAWING M-6.

38 INSTALL 22.8" L x 23.5" W x 14" D  UTILITY SINK AND FAUCET PER DETAIL 2
ON DRAWING M-6.

39

40 INSTALL 3/4" PVC CONDUIT AND 1/2" PVC CONDUIT.

33

41 INSTALL 1" PVC CONDUIT.

42 INSTALL 6" PVC DRAIN PIPE, SDR 35.

43 INSTALL 4" PVC DRAIN PIPE, SDR 35.

43

4.7
'

44 INSTALL 4'-6' L x 2'-0" CONCRETE INCASING. SEE DETAIL 1 ON DRAWING M-2.

4'-
2"

45 INSTALL 1 1/2" DOMESTIC  COOPER PIPE LINE.

4639

38

46

45

47 INSTALL 1" WATER VALVE AND VALVE BOX.

INSTALL 1" DOMESTIC  COOPER PIPE LINE.

4.9'

9'-8" 1'-7" 3'-4" 4'-1" 9'-10"

57
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41

44

4'-
8" 44

20

A.C. UNIT

GENERATOR UNIT

PILASTER  PER
CIVIL PLAN

ROLL GATE MOTOR

WROUGHT
IRON FENCE

INSTALL 6" STEEL PIPE,1/4" WALL THICKNESS OR 6" PVC.

28

34

30

48

INSTALL 6"-90° STEEL BEND, FLG x PE.

31

37

42

49 INSTALL 1" WELD-OUT LET, SAMPLE PORT.

6" P.C.C. CURB
PER CIVIL PLANS

47

42

40

4
DETAIL

SEE
M-3

21 25

50 INSTALL ENO SERIES 700 ENO SONIC LEVEL SENSOR ON 2" TUBE.
50

51 PROVIDE SECOND SPARE 2" TUBE AND CAP.

52 INSTALL  ENO REMOTE READOUT ON WALL NEXT TO OR NEAR TURBIDITY
METER REMOTE READOUT.

52

51

INSTALL 8" GATE VALVE, FLG x FLG WITH AUMA MOTOR ACTUATOR. 

REMOVE PORTION OF INTERFERING PIPE AND CONCRETE AND CONNECT
AS NECESSARY.

53

53

REDWOOD
HEADER PER
CIVIL PLANS

REDWOOD HEADER
PER CIVIL PLANS

20

34

20

INSTALL TURBITITY METER ASSEMBLY. SEE DETAIL 6 ON DRAWING M-5.

54 INSTALL 12" X 8" DI REDUCER FLG x FLG.
(1586.76 INV)

INSTALL 2" WATER SERVICE, BALL VALVE .55

55

INSTALL 2" CORP STOP, 2" PVC PIPE,  HOSE BIB. PROVIDE 12" x 12"
WARNING SIGN ADVISING OF NON-POTABLE WATER, DO NOT DRINK

56

56

56

56

45

1 1/2''W

NEW WATER
SERVICE AND

METER

INSTALL 12" ABB MAGNETIC FLOW METER PER SPECIFICATIONS.57

1583.65
INV.

1583.65
INV.

1581.07
INV.

1580.60
INV.

2%

33 1583.65
INV.

1582.00
INV.

15
80

.80 IN
V.

1580.60
INV.

EXISTING 12" X 12" DI
FLG'D TEE, PROTECT
IN PLACE

EXISTING 12" CLASS 350
DUCTILE IRON PIPE,
PROTECT IN PLACE

FINISHED GRADE

EXISTING 36" X 36" X 6"
THICK CONCRETE PAD
 WITH W.W.F. 1.6 x 1.6,

PROTECT IN PLACE

EXISTING 12" DI. BLIND
FLANGE, PROTECT IN PLACE

8"
FI

EL
D

VE
RI

FY

EXISTING 12" DI. BLIND
FLANGE TO BE REMOVED

SECTION CONNECTION
NOT TO SCALE

A1
-

58 INSTALL 8" GATE VALVE, FLG x FLG. 

5432

A1
-

20

58

32
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